Town of Hingham Town Election Results May 2, 2015

FOR MODERATOR - Vote for ONE
PR1 PR2 PR3 PR4 PR5 PR5A PR6 TOTAL

Blanks 109 129 167 166 107 82 187 947
Michael J. Puzo 508 569 704 631 476 256 606 3750
Write-Ins 1 3 2 3 0 0 2 11
Total 618 701 873 800 583 338 795 4708

FOR SELECTMAN -
Vote for ONE

PR1 PR2 PR3 PR4 PR5 PR5A PR6 TOTAL

Blanks 6 8 9 10 3 5 3 44
Irma H. Lauter 189 183 211 202 161 116 301 1363
Mary M. Power 423 510 653 587 419 217 491 3300
Write-Ins 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Total 618 701 873 800 583 338 795 4708

FOR BOARD OF ASSESSORS -
Vote for ONE

PR1 PR2 PR3 PR4 PR5 PR5A PR6 TOTAL

Blanks 150 185 277 226 158 98 227 1321
Michael P. Shaughnessy 467 513 595 572 425 240 566 3378
Write-Ins 1 3 1 2 0 0 2 9
Total 618 701 873 800 583 338 795 4708

FOR TOWN CLERK -
Vote for ONE

PR1 PR2 PR3 PR4 PR5 PR5A PR6 TOTAL

Blanks 105 115 162 153 113 87 159 894
Eileen A. McCracken 512 585 711 645 470 251 633 3807
Write-Ins 1 1 0 2 0 0 3 7
Total 618 701 873 800 583 338 795 4708

FOR BOARD OF HEALTH -
Vote for ONE

PR1 PR2 PR3 PR4 PR5 PR5A PR6 TOTAL



Blanks

Peter B. Bickford
Write-Ins

Total

0

FOR MUNICIPAL LIGHT BOARD -

Vote for ONE

Blanks

John A. Stoddard, Jr.
Write-ins

Total

FOR MUNICIPAL LIGHT BOARD -

Vote for ONE

Blanks

David Ellison
Roger Freeman
Write-ins

Total

FOR HOUSING AUTHORITY -
Vote for ONE

Blanks

William A. Wise, Jr.
Write-Ins

Total

FOR SCHOOL COMMITTEE-
Vote for TWO

Blanks

Aylene M. Calnan
Carlos A. F. Da Silva
Cynthia W. Galko
Eryn G. Kelley

139
479

618

PR1
161
457

618

PR1
102
271
245

618

PR 1
172
444

618

PR 1
227
249
187
339
234

155
545

701

PR2
186
514

701

PR2
124
294
280

701

PR 2
200
500

701

PR 2
280
217
180
383
340

238
634

873

PR3
256
615

873

PR3
142
334
395

873

PR 3
297
574

873

PR 3
306
338
225
556
321

186
613

800

PR4
212
585

800

PR4
133
325
341

800

PR 4
252
546

2

800

PR 4
255
406
168
447
323

142
441

583

PR5
153
430

583

PR5
102
233
248

583

PR 5
169
414

0
583

PR 5
194
221
187
323
241

99
239
0
338

PR 5A
105
233

0
338

PR 5A
75
126
137

0

338

PR 5A
108
230

0
338

PR 5A
141
140
140
126
129

208
585

795

PR 6
218
576

795

PR 6
189
316
290

795

PR 6
260
534

795

PR 6
312
417
213
327
319

1167
3536

4708

TOTAL
1291
3410

4708

TOTAL
867
1899
1936

4708

TOTAL
1458
3242

4708

TOTAL
1715
1988
1300
2501
1907



Write-Ins
Total

FOR PLANNING BOARD -
Vote for ONE

Blanks

William C. Ramsey
Write-Ins

Total

FOR SEWER COMMISSION -
Vote for ONE

for three years
Blanks

Robert M. Higgins
Write-Ins

Total

FOR SEWER COMMISSION -
Vote for ONE

for two years

Blanks

Kenneth F. Johnson, Jr.
Write-Ins

Total

FOR RECREATION COMMISSION -
Vote for ONE

Blanks

Adrienne S. Ramsey
Write-Ins

Total

1236

PR1
154
464

618

PR 1
174
444

618

PR 1
179
438

618

PR 1
146
472

618

1402

PR2
168
532

701

PR 2
186
512

701

PR 2
207
491

701

PR 2
166
533

701

0
1746

PR3
245
627

873

PR 3
285
586

873

PR 3
298
573

873

PR 3
258
612

873

1
1600

PR4
228
570

800

PR 4
241
558

1

800

PR 4
253
546

1

800

PR 4
237
562

1

800

0
1166

PR5
154
429

583

PR 5
172
411

583

PR 5
180
403

583

PR 5
154
428

583

0
676

PR 5A
106
232

0
338

PR 5A
112
226

0
338

PR 5A
120
218

0
338

PR 5A
104
234

338

1590

PR 6
227
565

795

PR 6
254
537

795

PR 6
263
531

795

PR 6
241
553

795

9416

TOTAL
1282
3419

4708

TOTAL
1424
3274

10
4708

TOTAL
1500
3200

4708

TOTAL
1306
3394

4708
28.80%



